
S. No Occasion Date Day Day Type Type of Activity For Class

1 Id-Ul-Fitr* Thursday 11-Apr-24 Holiday
2 Second Saturday Saturday 13-Apr-24 Holiday
3 Ram Navami Wednesday 17-Apr-24 Holiday
4 Casual Saturday Saturday 20-Apr-24 Activity Reading Competition Grade1 to 5

5 Earth Day Celebration Monday 22-Apr-24 Activity Drawing/Craft/Roleplay LKG/UKG

6 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 27-Apr-24 Holiday
7 Casual Saturday/ World Laughter Day Saturday 04-May-24 Activity Laughter Challenge Grade1 to 5

8 Mother's Day Celebration Friday 10-May-24 Activity Event for Mothers PlayGroup/Nursery

9 Second Saturday Saturday 11-May-24 Holiday
10 Casual Saturday/ National Technology Day Saturday 18-May-24 Activity Experiencing Technology like VR, AI etc. Grade1 to 5

11 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 25-May-24 Holiday
12 World Environment Day Wednesday 05-Jun-24 Activity Home Plantation Drive All Classes

13 Id-Ul-Zuha* Monday 17-Jun-24 Holiday
14 Casual Saturday/ World Population Day Saturday 06-Jul-24 Activity Speech Competition Grade1 to 5

15 Second Saturday Saturday 13-Jul-24 Holiday
16 Casual Saturday Saturday 20-Jul-24 Activity Money & Market Grade1 to 5

17 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 27-Jul-24 Holiday
18 Casual Saturday Saturday 03-Aug-24 Activity Singing & Dancing competition Grade1 to 5

19 Teej Wednesday 07-Aug-24 Activity Swings Play/Nur/LKG

20 Second Saturday Saturday 10-Aug-24 Holiday
21 Independence Day Celebration Wednesday 14-Aug-24 Activity Cultural Program All Classes

22 Independence Day Thursday 15-Aug-24 Holiday
23 Raksha Bandhan Celebration Friday 16-Aug-24 Activity Rakhi Making Play to UKG

24 Casual Saturday Saturday 17-Aug-24 Activity Craft Making Grade1 to 5

25 Raksha Bandhan Monday 19-Aug-24 Holiday
26 Janmashatami* Celebration Friday 23-Aug-24 Activity Celebration Play to UKG

27 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 24-Aug-24 Holiday
28 Janmashatami* Monday 26-Aug-24 Holiday
29 Casual Saturday Saturday 31-Aug-24 Activity Drawing Competition Grade1 to 5

30 Teacher's Day Thursday 05-Sep-24 Activity Teacher's Games Grade1 to 5

31 Casual Saturday/ Ganesh Chaturthi/ Hindi Diwas Saturday 07-Sep-24 Activity Ganpati Vandana + Hindi Poetry Recitation Grade1 to 5

32 Second Saturday Saturday 14-Sep-24 Holiday
33 Casual Saturday Saturday 21-Sep-24 Activity Student become teachers | Free Study Grade1 to 5

34 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 28-Sep-24 Holiday
35 Gandhi Jayanti Celebration Tuesday 01-Oct-24 Activity Act and Roleplay UKG

36 Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 02-Oct-24 Holiday
37 Casual Saturday Saturday 05-Oct-24 Activity Science Exhibition Grade1 to 5

38 Dussehra Celebration Thursday 10-Oct-24 Activity Act and Roleplay LKG

39 Maha Ashthami/ Maha Navmi Friday 11-Oct-24 Holiday
40 Dussehra/ Second Saturday Saturday 12-Oct-24 Holiday
41 Valmiki Jayanti Thursday 17-Oct-24 Holiday
42 Karva Chauth* Sunday 20-Oct-24 Holiday
43 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 26-Oct-24 Holiday
44 Diwali Celebration Thursday 31-Oct-24 Activity Act and Roleplay Nursery to UKG

45 Diwali Friday 01-Nov-24 Holiday
46 Goverdhan Puja Saturday 02-Nov-24 Holiday
47 Bhai Dooj Sunday 03-Nov-24 Holiday
48 Second Saturday Saturday 09-Nov-24 Holiday
49 Guru Nanak Jayanti Celebration Thursday 14-Nov-24 Activity Act and Roleplay/Visit to Gurudwara Play to LKG

50 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 15-Nov-24 Holiday
51 Casual Saturday Saturday 16-Nov-24 Activity Quiz Competition Grade1 to 5

52 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 23-Nov-24 Holiday
53 Casual Saturday Saturday 30-Nov-24 Activity Sports Meet Grade1 to 5

54 Casual Saturday Saturday 07-Dec-24 Activity Business & Entrepreneurship Grade1 to 5

55 Second Saturday Saturday 14-Dec-24 Holiday
56 Casual Saturday Saturday 21-Dec-24 Activity Cooking Competition Grade1 to 5

57 Christmas/Tulsi Poojan Diwas Celebration Tuesday 24-Dec-24 Activity Santa Claus/ Tulsi Poojan Play & Nursery

58 Christmas/Tulsi Poojan Diwas Wednesday 25-Dec-24 Holiday
59 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 28-Dec-24 Holiday
60 Second Saturday Saturday 11-Jan-25 Holiday
61 Casual Saturday Saturday 18-Jan-25 Activity Debate Competition Grade1 to 5

62 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 25-Jan-25 Holiday
63 Republic Day Celebration Saturday 25-Jan-25 Activity Cultural Program All Classes

64 Republic Day Sunday 26-Jan-25 Holiday
65 Casual Saturday Saturday 01-Feb-25 Activity STEAM & Innovation Grade1 to 5

66 Second Saturday Saturday 08-Feb-25 Holiday
67 Ravidas Jayanti Wednesday 12-Feb-25 Holiday
68 Casual Saturday Saturday 15-Feb-25 Activity Acting Competition Grade1 to 5

69 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 22-Feb-25 Holiday
70 Maha Shivaratri* Wednesday 26-Feb-25 Holiday
71 Second Saturday Saturday 08-Mar-25 Holiday
72 Holi Celebration Thursday 13-Mar-25 Activity Singing and Dancing with colors All Classes

73 Holi Friday 14-Mar-25 Holiday
74 Parents Facilitators Meet Saturday 22-Mar-25 Holiday


